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WEBER 34 DMTR 21

List of parts
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Part No
Not Available
64955.004
37022.010
61002.018
41030.012
52000.036
83102.070
79507
77501
61450
73405
52570.004
74403
41565.001
47600.007
76407
71115
64700.012
64625.012
64750.044
Not Available
64700.006
Not Available
47404.249
47600.107
10000.241
10001.209
50002.008
Not Available
55520.004
34710.003
47600.027
34705.001
55525.001
Not Available
12750.085
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
64005.018

Price

$0
$0
$5.7
$11.9
$0
$21
$03
$84
$79
$11.5
$5.3
$10.6
$4
$0
$25
$17
$0
$3.1
$86
$132
$0
$0
$0
$0
$9.9
$0
$0
$84
$0
$1.1
$1.1
$5.2
$038
$0
$0
$4.1
$0
$0
$0
$174

Pcs

[ACINE \CRE \C B \C R \V )

1
1

1
1
1

Description No Part No
Carburetor Top- Including 45  64520.027
-5Mm Stud 38 Mm Long 46 10016.207
Fuel Filter 46 10015.255
Fuel Filter Inspection Plug 47 45041.071
Float - Plastic 48  64595.009
Float Pin 49  34715.006
Needle Valve Gasket 50  55520.002
Needle & Seat 51 34715.014
Air Corrector Jet 52  12775.053
Emulsion Tube 53  45069.015
Main Jet 54 47610.092
Idle Jet Holder 55  12750.087
Idle Jet 56  Not Available
Pump Jet O-Ring 57  64700.012
Idle Speed Screw Spring 58  55510.002
Pump Jet 59  55555.019
Auxiliary Venturi 60  47610.091
Lever Fixing Screw 61  47610.058
Throttle Stop Screw 62  45202.091
Mixture Screw 63  64615.004
Choke Cable Bracket 64  61287.009
Pump Cover Fixing Screw 65  32610.005
Pump Cover 66  57804.107
Accelerator Pump Diaphragm 67  64700.012
Accelerator Pump Spring 68  41705.041
Primary Throttle Shaft 69  64700.005
Primary Throttle Shaft - Oversized 70  10140.501
Shaft Bushing 71 10140.502
Pump Cam 72 55510.034
Shaft Nut Lock Tab 73 45069.017
Shaft Nut 74 64525.003
Shaft Nut Bushing Retaining Spring 75  10015.256
Fixing Nut 76 64010.029
Spring Washer 77  61070.002
Washer 78  52135.010
Shaft Retaining Bushing 79  41565.010
Carburetor Body 80  43840.014
Set Screw 81  Not Available
Vacuum Line 82  58352.010

Throttle Plate

Price = Pcs
$0.7 4
$0 1
$0 1
$0 1
$0 1
$0 1
$1.1 1
$1.1 1
$0 1
$0 1
$54 1
$0 1
$0 1
$3.1 1
$1.6 1
$1.6 1
$0 1
$0 1
$229 1
$0 1
$0 1
$15 1
$0 1
$3.1 2
$27 1
$06 6
$1.7 1
$23 1
$04 1
$0 1
$0 2
$0 1
$0 1
$33 1
$3.3 1
$0 1
$0 1
$0 1
$0 1

Description
Throttle Plate Screw
Secondary Throttle Shaft Oversized
Secondary Throttle Shaft
Throttle Lever
Screw
Nut
Shaft Nut Lock Tab
Shaft Nut
Bushing
Loose Lever
Spring
Bushing
Primary Throttle Stop Lever
Lever Fixing Screw
Washer
Shaft Spacer
Spring
Choke Lever Spring
Choke Lever - Including
- Choke Cable Fixing Screw
Choke Rod
Split Pin
Carb Capsule
Lever Fixing Screw
Top Cover Gasket
Top Cover Fixing Screw
Spring Ring
Clip
Carb Washer
Lever
Choke Plate Fixing Screw
Choke Rod
Choke Plate
Dust Seal Plate
Dust Seal Plate
O-Ring
Idle Cut Off Unit Complete - Includes
Idle Cut Off Unit
Idle Cut Off Needle
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